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How to raise your concerns: 
 

 
The Walton Centre NHS Foundation Trust 
Lower Lane  
Fazakerley 
Liverpool  
L9 7LJ  
 

    We want you to have good care and treatment    
 

    We want you to tell us if you are not happy  

 
         

Tell us your concerns and share your comments  
 

 We also want to know about the good bits  
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  Our Team will help you  
 
 
 
 
You, your family, or support worker can tell us by: 
 
 

 

 

Contact Number - 0151 556 3090, 3091 or 3093   
 
 

email to wcft.patientexperienceteam@nhs.net  
 
 

or write to The Patient Experience Team  
                                             The Walton Centre 
             Lower Lane 
             Liverpool   L9 1LJ 
 

mailto:wcft.patientexperienceteam@nhs.net
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      What will happen next? 
 
 
 

        We will talk to other people to help. 
 
 
 

            We will support to get answers.  
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We will then         ask you what you think 
 
 

 and get the right care   
 
 
 
 

We will give you the answers to your concerns,   
                                 In the way you like to get your information.  
 
We will:  
 
 

  Make things good again so you are  

 

 

 

 

 

 


